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EventName

Pryde's Easifeed Intermediate HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Intermediate HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Intermediate HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Intermediate HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Intermediate HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Intermediate HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Intermediate HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Intermediate HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Intermediate HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Intermediate HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Intermediate HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Intermediate HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Intermediate HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Intermediate HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Intermediate HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Intermediate HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Intermediate HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Intermediate HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Intermediate HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Intermediate HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Intermediate HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Intermediate HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Intermediate HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Intermediate HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Intermediate HOTY

Entrie HorseNo
60017678
60019403
60017518
60019403
60017518
60017272
60017445
60017515
60018892
60016965
60016965
60017272
60004724
60004724
60017719
60018937
60015001
60018937
60017719
60011823
60011823
60013548
40019749
60013548
40019749

Horse

Mcarthurparc Enchanted
Darkest Diamond of Sefton
Willowcroft Royalty
Darkest Diamond of Sefton
Willowcroft Royalty
Farleigh Savoy

Astoria Katkin

Rosedale Regent

Holloway Dream Queen
Grand Entrance

Grand Entrance

Farleigh Savoy

Remi Five Star

Remi Five Star
Bamborough Royal Music
Bellaview Winston
Cheraton Tigerlily
Bellaview Winston
Bamborough Royal Music
Pinjarrah Park Just a Dream
Pinjarrah Park Just a Dream
Dicavalli Royal Godiva
Platinum Belle

Dicavalli Royal Godiva
Platinum Belle

RiderNo
4011466
3101142
4003670
3101142
4003670
4005323
4008931
2112843
4003670
4100254
4100254
4005323
1016089
1016089
4101858
1002053
4014405
1002053
4101858
4101758
4101758
4009006
1023643
4009006
1023643

Rider

Isabella Cross-Winston
Natalia Beohm

Susan Paine-Chapman
Natalia Beohm

Susan Paine-Chapman
Kirsty Harper-Purcell
Maddysen Sears
Chloe Brisenden
Susan Paine-Chapman
Mikayla Van Kampen
Mikayla Van Kampen
Kirsty Harper-Purcell
Vanessa Bunting
Vanessa Bunting
Georgia Cronin
Jessica Fedrick

Belle Edwards

Jessica Fedrick
Georgia Cronin

Olivia Pennisi

Olivia Pennisi
Amanda O'Sullivan
Melinda Buker
Amanda O'Sullivan
Melinda Buker

Class

Class 23 Intermediate Ridden Show Pony 12.2hh and under

Class 24 Intermediate Ridden Show Pony over 12.2hh and n.e.14.0hh

Class 24 Intermediate Ridden Show Pony over 12.2hh and n.e.14.0hh
Intermediate Ridden Show Pony n.e.14hh Championship

Intermediate Ridden Show Pony n.e.14hh Championship

Class 25 Intermediate Ridden Show Galloway over 14.0hh n.e.14.2hh

Class 25 Intermediate Ridden Show Galloway over 14.0hh n.e.14.2hh

Class 25 Intermediate Ridden Show Galloway over 14.0hh n.e.14.2hh

Class 25 Intermediate Ridden Show Galloway over 14.0hh n.e.14.2hh

Class 26 Intermediate Ridden Show Galloway over 14.2hh n.e.15.0hh
Intermediate Ridden Show Galloway over 14.0hh n.e. 15.0hh Championship
Intermediate Ridden Show Galloway over 14.0hh n.e. 15.0hh Championship
Class 28 Intermediate Ridden Show Hack over 16.0hh

Intermediate Ridden Show Hack over 16.0hh Championship

Class 29 Intermediate Ridden Show Hunter Pony 12.2hh and under

Class 30 Intermediate Ridden Show Hunter Pony over 12.2hh and n.e.14.0hh
Class 30 Intermediate Ridden Show Hunter Pony over 12.2hh and n.e.14.0hh
Intermediate Ridden Show Hunter Pony n.e. 14.0hh Championship
Intermediate Ridden Show Hunter Pony n.e. 14.0hh Championship

Class 31 Intermediate Ridden Show Hunter Galloway over 14.0hh n.e.14.2hh
Intermediate Ridden Show Hunter Galloway over 14.0hh n.e. 15.0hh

Class 33 Intermediate Ridden Show Hunter Hack over 15.0hh and n.e.16.0hh
Class 33 Intermediate Ridden Show Hunter Hack over 15.0hh and n.e.16.0hh
Intermediate Ridden Show Hunter Hack over 15.0hh Championship
Intermediate Ridden Show Hunter Hack over 15.0hh Championship

Grade

Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse

Div

Place

Points

DR%



Discipline

Show Horse
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Show Horse
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Show Horse
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Show Horse
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Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
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Show Horse
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EventDate
9/06/2019
9/06/2019
9/06/2019
9/06/2019
9/06/2019
9/06/2019
9/06/2019
9/06/2019
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9/06/2019
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9/06/2019
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9/06/2019
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9/06/2019
9/06/2019
9/06/2019
9/06/2019
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9/06/2019
9/06/2019

EventName

Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Newcomer HOTY

Entries

HorseNo Horse
60017678 Mcarthurparc Enchanted

| 60017434|Rosedale Matilda

60017678 Mcarthurparc Enchanted
60017434 |Rosedale Matilda
60017670|Whitmere Heaven Sent
60017518 Willowcroft Royalty
60011537 Silkwood Hels Bells
60019403 Darkest Diamond of sefton
60017670/ Whitmere Heaven Sent
60017518| Willowcroft Royalty
60017445 Astoria Katkin
60017272 Farleigh Savoy
60017515 Rosedale Regent
60017445 Astoria Katkin
60017272 Farleigh Savoy
60016965 Grand Entrance
60016965 Grand Entrance
60017142 Saint Petersburg
60017142 Saint Petersburg
60013188 Elegant Tapestry
60013188 Elegant Tapestry

| 60017275 Bordershow Waltzing

60017719 Bamborough Royal Music

| 60017275 Bordershow Waltzing

60017719 Bamborough Royal Music
60013305/ Bellgarra Royal Blue
60013305/ Bellgarra Royal Blue
60017442 Kyldar Script
60015001 Cheraton Tigerlily
60018937 Bellaview Winston
60017442 Kyldar Script
60015001 Cheraton Tiger Lily
60011823|Pinjarrah Park Just a Dream
60011823|Pinjarrah Park Just a Dream
60014876 Dicavalli Diamonds
40019749 Platinum Belle
60013548 Dicavalli Royal Godiva
60013548 Dicavalli Royal Godiva
60014876 Dicavalli Diamonds

60019452 EBL Empress
60019452 EBL Empress

RiderNo Rider
4010856 Sarah Young
4011466 Isabella Cross-Winston
4010856 Sarah Young
4011466 Isabella Cross-Winston
4005424 Adam Oliver
4003670 Susan Paine-Chapman
8200026 Rhys Stanley
4007818 Karen Shaw
4005424 Adam Oliver
4003670 Susan Paine-Chapman
4008931 Maddysen Sears
4005323 Kirsty Harper-Purcell
4003670 Susan Paine-Chapman
4008931 Maddysen Sears
4005323 Kirsty Harper-Purcell
4012732 Lexie Armstrong
4012732 Lexie Armstrong
3046583 Paul Austin
3046583 Paul Austin
3046583 Paul Austin
3046583 Paul Austin
2108667 Caitlin Senter
4101858 Georgia Cronin
2108667 Caitlin Senter
4101858 Georgia Cronin
4100254 Mikayla Van Kampen
4100254 Mikayla Van Kampen
4002523 Kylie Raymont
4014405 Belle Edwards
1002053 Jessica Fedrick
4002523 Kylie Raymont
4014405 Belle Edwards
4101758 Olivia Pennisi
4101758 Olivia Pennisi
4100738 Emily Wonka
1023643 Melinda Buker
4009006 Amanda O'Sullivan
4009006 Amanda O'Sullivan
4100738 Emily Wonka
1028566 Joe Baxter
1028566 Joe Baxter

Class

Class 2 Newcomer Show Pony over 12hh n.e.12.2hh

Class 2 Newcomer Show Pony over 12hh n.e.12.2hh

Newcomer Ridden Show Pony under 12hh n.e. 13hh Championship
Newcomer Ridden Show Pony under 12hh n.e. 13hh Championship

Class 4 Newcomer Ridden Show Pony over 13.0hh n.e. 13.2hh

Class 4 Newcomer Ridden Show Pony over 13.0hh n.e. 13.2hh

Class 5 Newcomer Ridden Show Pony over 13.2hh n.e. 14.0hh

Class 5 Newcomer Ridden Show Pony over 13.2hh n.e. 14.0hh

Newcomer Ridden Show Pony over 13hh n.e. 14.0hh Championship
Newcomer Ridden Show Pony over 13hh n.e. 14.0hh Championship

Class 6 Newcomer Ridden Show Galloway over 14.0hh n.e. 14.2hh

Class 6 Newcomer Ridden Show Galloway over 14.0hh n.e. 14.2hh
Newcomer Ridden Show Galloway over 14.0hh n.e. 14.2hh

Newcomer Ridden Show Galloway over 14.0hh n.e. 14.2hh Championship
Newcomer Ridden Show Galloway over 14.0hh n.e. 14.2hh Championship
Class 7 Newcomer Ridden Show Galloway over 14.2hh n.e. 15.0hh

Class 7 Newcomer Ridden Show Galloway over 14.2hh n.e. 15.0hh

Class 9 Newcomer Ridden Show Hack over 15.2hh n.e. 16.0hh

Newcomer Ridden Show Hack over 15.0hh n.e. 16.0hh Championship
Class 11 Newcomer Ridden Show Hack over 16.2hh

Newcomer Ridden Show Hack over 16.0hh Championship

Class 12 Newcomer Ridden Show Hunter Pony 12.0hh and under

Class 12 Newcomer Ridden Show Hunter Pony 12.0hh and under
Newcomer Ridden Show Hunter Pony 12.0hh and under Championship
Newcomer Ridden Show Hunter Pony 12.0hh and under Championship
Class 13 Newcomer Ridden Show Hunter Pony over 12.0hh n.e. 12.2hh
Newcomer Ridden Show Hunter Pony over 12.0hh n.e. 13.0hh Championship
Class 15 Newcomer Ridden Show Hunter Pony over 13.0hh n.e. 13.2hh
Class 16 Newcomer Ridden Show Hunter Pony over 13.2hh n.e. 14.0hh
Class 16 Newcomer Ridden Show Hunter Pony over 13.2hh n.e. 14.0hh
Newcomer Ridden Show Hunter Pony over 13.0hh n.e. 14.0hh Championship
Newcomer Ridden Show Hunter Pony over 13.0hh n.e. 14.0hh Championship
Class 17 Newcomer Ridden Show Hunter Galloway over 14.0hh n.e. 14.2hh

Grade
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Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse

Newcomer Ridden Show Hunter Galloway over 14.0hh n.e. 14.2hh Championship Show Horse

Class 19 Newcomer Ridden Show Hunter Hack over 15.0hh n.e. 15.2hh

Class 19 Newcomer Ridden Show Hunter Hack over 15.0hh n.e. 15.2hh

Class 20 Newcomer Ridden Show Hunter Hack over 15.2hh n.e. 16.0hh
Newcomer Ridden Show Hunter Hack over 15.0hh n.e. 16.0hh Championship
Newcomer Ridden Show Hunter Hack over 15.0hh n.e. 16.0hh Championship
Class 22 Newcomer Ridden Show Hunter Hack over 16.2hh

Newcomer Ridden Show Hunter Hack over 16.0hh Championship

Show Horse
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Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
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Points

DR%
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EventDate
9/06/2019
9/06/2019
9/06/2019
9/06/2019
9/06/2019
9/06/2019
9/06/2019
9/06/2019
9/06/2019
9/06/2019
9/06/2019
9/06/2019
9/06/2019
9/06/2019
9/06/2019
9/06/2019
9/06/2019
9/06/2019
9/06/2019
9/06/2019
9/06/2019
9/06/2019
9/06/2019
9/06/2019
9/06/2019
9/06/2019
9/06/2019

EventName

Pryde's Easifeed Owner Rider HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Owner Rider HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Owner Rider HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Owner Rider HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Owner Rider HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Owner Rider HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Owner Rider HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Owner Rider HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Owner Rider HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Owner Rider HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Owner Rider HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Owner Rider HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Owner Rider HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Owner Rider HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Owner Rider HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Owner Rider HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Owner Rider HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Owner Rider HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Owner Rider HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Owner Rider HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Owner Rider HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Owner Rider HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Owner Rider HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Owner Rider HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Owner Rider HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Owner Rider HOTY
Pryde's Easifeed Owner Rider HOTY

Entries HorseNo Horse

|m Kenallywood Kensington
60008237 Mandaley Lord Litchfield
30046280 Beauparc Rose Gold
60008237 Mandaley Lord Litchfield
|60006918 Kenallywood Kensington
60018892 Holloway Dream Queen
60018892 Holloway Dream Queen
|60012991 Carlton Park Formality
60007006 Argyle Imprint
20094939 Newport
60004724|Remi Five Star
@‘Carlton Park Formality
60007006 Argyle Imprint
60007636 Dunelm Fashion Star
60006812 Crestwood Royale Design
60018937 Bellaview Winston
60006812 Crestwood Royale Design
60018937 Bellaview Winston
60010437 Clemson Tuxedo
30047085 Ellabre Debonaire
20092477 lona Park Virtuoso
60010437 Clemson Tuxedo
30047085 Ellabre Debonaire
[60014876] Dicavalli Diamonds
140019749 Platinum Belle
[60014876] Dicavalli Diamonds
40019749 Platinum Belle

RiderNo  Rider
1016730 Clare Fedrick
1016616 Isabella Anderson
1028291 Asha Hoolihan
1016616 Isabella Anderson
1016730 Clare Fedrick
4003670 Susan Paine-Chapman
4003670 Susan Paine-Chapman
1015274 Paige Sinnamon
4011466 Isabella Cross-Winston
4012896 Jade Christofis
1016089 Vanessa Bunting
1015274 Paige Sinnamon
4011466 Isabella Cross-Winston
1016616 Isabella Anderson
4101917 Maya Hoolihan
1002053 Jessica Fedrick
4101917 Maya Hoolihan
1002053 Jessica Fedrick
4005323 Kirsty Harper-Purcell
1002053 Jessica Fedrick
4012188 Bailee Richdale
4005323 Kirsty Harper-Purcell
1002053 Jessica Fedrick
4100738 Emily Wonka
1023643 Melinda Buker
4100738 Emily Wonka
1023643 Melinda Buker

Class

Class 35 Owner Rider Show Pony 12.2hh and under

Class 36 Owner Rider Show Pony over 12.2hh and n.e.14.0hh

Class 36 Owner Rider Show Pony over 12.2hh and n.e.14.0hh

Owner Rider Show Pony n.e. 14hh Championship

Owner Rider Show Pony n.e. 14hh Championship

Class 37 Owner Rider Show Galloway over 14.0hh n.e.14.2hh

Owner Rider Show Galloway over 14.0hh n.e.15.0hh Championship
Class 39 Owner Rider Show Hack over 15.0hh and n.e.16.0hh

Class 39 Owner Rider Show Hack over 15.0hh and n.e.16.0hh

Class 40 Owner Rider Show Hack over 16.0hh

Class 40 Owner Rider Show Hack over 16.0hh

Owner Rider Show Hack over 15.0hh Championship

Owner Rider Show Hack over 15.0hh Championship

Class 41 Owner Rider Show Hunter Pony 12.2hh and under

Class 42 Owner Rider Show Hunter Pony over 12.2hh and n.e.14.0hh
Class 42 Owner Rider Show Hunter Pony over 12.2hh and n.e.14.0hh
Owner Rider Show Hunter Pony n.e. 14.0hh Championship

Owner Rider Show Hunter Pony n.e. 14.0hh Championship

Class 43 Owner Rider Show Hunter Galloway over 14.0hh n.e.14.2hh
Class 44 Owner Rider Show Hunter Galloway over 14.2hh n.e.15.0hh
Class 44 Owner Rider Show Hunter Galloway over 14.2hh n.e.15.0hh

Grade

Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse

Owner Rider Show Hunter Galloway over 14.0hh n.e. 15.0hh Championsh Show Horse
Owner Rider Show Hunter Galloway over 14.0hh n.e. 15.0hh Championsh Show Horse

Class 45 Owner Rider Show Hunter Hack over 15.0hh and n.e.16.0hh
Class 45 Owner Rider Show Hunter Hack over 15.0hh and n.e.16.0hh
Owner Rider Show Hunter Hack over 15.0hh Championship
Owner Rider Show Hunter Hack over 15.0hh Championship

Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse
Show Horse

Div

Place
1
1
2
CH
RU
1
CH

Points

DR%



